From: Lesley Groff <_>

Sent: Monday, October 27, 2014 5:48 PM
To: Karyna Shuliak

Cc: Rich Kahn;_

Subject: Re: Furniture at 301

Gregory is going to Artefacto this Thurs. Oct. 30th! | booked him a =icket for in/out same day

On Oct 27, 2014, at 1:46 PM, Karyna Shuliak <[ G- -ot-:

> | am flying back to NY today and bringing the samples from Artefacto =or Gregory, he needs to see them first before
processing the order.

-

= 5ent from my iPhone

>

>>0n Oct 27, 2014, at 1:12 PM, Richard Kahn <[ G- =ot-:
]

>= yes placing order this week (hopefully today) we are projecting 3-4

>> months

>

>> Richard Kahn

>> HBRK Associates Inc.

=> 575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

»>> New York, NY 10022

2>

==

-2

e

>>> On Oct 27, 2014, at 12:48 PM, Lesley Groff <[ GG =rot-:
e

== ok, that is perfect...thanks

e
=>>>0n Oct 27, 2014, at 12:47 PM, Karyna Shuliak_::- wrote:

B
>>>> We don't know yet, the final order hasn't been confirmed yet. So | =ould think months..
>3>>

>»>> Sent from my iPhone

e

>>>>>0n Oct 27, 2014, at 12:40 PM, Lesley Groff -=_> =rote:

e

>>»>>> when do you expect Artefacto delivery? Is it months away? | just =eed to tell Eva something...
b

>>>>>> On Oct 27, 2014, at 12:33 PV, | - ot

e
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»>>>>> Most of it will happen when artefacto arrives. We may have 108 =urniture available already but this is
something | have to confirm with =regory.

BBBHS

=>>>>> Sent from my iPhone

E S

>>>>>>> 0n Oct 27, 2014, at 12:21 PM, Lesley Grnff_:- wrote:

BB

>>>>>>> Karyna and -._r:an you please get back to me and Rich re the =xcess furniture? Eva is asking about it and |
need to provide her an =nswer..thanks!

e e e e e

»»>»>>>> 0n Oct 24, 2014, at 9:32 AM, Richard Kahn =— wrote:

SEHEHHH>

==2=2>2> Jeffrey has informed me that Eva Dubin will be taking any

=>=»a>33> =xcess furniture at 301 East 66th Street Please advise if we currently have any furniture we need to =ove out
immediately or will this only occur when Artefacto order =rrives..

>=>>>>>> |f we do currently have furniture can you please provide photos

>>>>>2>> Thank you

e e

>»»>>>>> Richard Kahn

>=>>>>>> HBRK Associates Inc.

»>>>>»>3> 575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

=2>>>>>> New York, NY 10022

=2
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